



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		12675A	7 HOUSING-Flywheel	1		
2		88791	8 MOUNT-Rubber	2		
3	23	99322	SPACER	2		
4	10	37612	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/4 in.)	3		
4	10	32132	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-3/4 in.)	1		
5	16	805357	STUD-Grounding	2		
6	11	32219	NUT (3/8-16)	2		
7	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 in.)	4		
8	12	20572	WASHER	1		
9		818719A	1 COVER	1	METAL COVER	
10	10	32773	SCREW (1/4-20 x 7/8 in.)	2	METAL COVER	
9		807260A	2 COVER	1	PLASTIC COVER	
10	10	76596	SCREW (1/4-20 x 1-1/4 in.)	2	PLASTIC COVER	
11	84	62826A	6 CABLE-Grounding	1		